
Toroid core

CORE SETS

φA φB C

Effective core parameters

SYMBOL PARAMETER VALUE UNIT

Ve effective volume 10368.00 mm3

le effective length 108.00 mm

Ae effective area 96.00 mm2

Characteristice

26μ

60μ

75μ

90μ

125μ

101±8%

140±8%

CORE DIMENSIONS(mm)

After coating
Dimensions  (mm)

Grade

AL(nH/N2)

f=200kHz

U=0.05V

29±8%

67±8%

84±8%
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